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S.No 

2 

4 

5 

7 

9 

10 

12 

14 

15 

17 

11 Shankramma.M. 

18 

19 

20 

13 Nagaveni Nayak 

21 

24 

16 Mamatha.K. 

26 

27 

Talari Pavitra 
Ruchitha.H. 

Rajeshwari 
|Shailaja.H. 

31 

|Akhila.H. 

Priyanka.S.B. 
K. Pavitra 

33 

Vachanashree 
M.S.P. Prathibha 

Sushma.N. 

22 Manjula.M. 
23 Yashoda.B. 

37 

Kalluru Rmalingamma 

38 

Ashwini.S. 

39 

Radha.K. 

25 Priyanka.K.S. 

40 

42 

Ratnamma.D. 

Nirmala.S 

43 

Renuka Yankappa Pannoor 
Vade Umadevi 

Gayathri 

28 Deepa Vaddara 
29 T. Anushree 
30 Drakshayini 

Mukambika.G. 

32 Anithamma 

Name 

Nagaveni. B. 
Ambika 

34 S. Uma 

35 Soumya.A. 
36 M. Kasturi 

Preethi.N 

Likitha.T. 

Chandrika.H. 
Priyadarshini.N. 
Sirisha.G. 

41 Manjula. Hasyagara 
S.H.Sudharani 

|V. Vijayalakshmi 
Akshatha. K. 

M.A Kannada | Year 
M.A Kannada | Year 

M.A Economics l year 
|M.A History I Year 

M.A Physics | Year 
|M.A Physics I Year 

M.A Physics | Year 
M.A Physics | Year 
M.A Physics I Year 
M.A Physics I Year 

M.A Political Sci | Year 
M.A Political Sci | Year 
M.A Political Sci I Year 

M.A Political Sci | Year 
M.A Political Sci l Year 

M.A Political Sci | Year 
M.A Political Sci | Year 

M.A Sociology I year 
|M.A. English I Year 
M.A. English I Year 
M.A. English I Year 

|M.A. English I Year 
M.A. English | Year 
|M.B.A. 
M.C.A. 

Dept 

M.Com. 

M.Com. 
M.Com. 
M.Com. 
M.Com. 

M.Com. 

M.Com. 
M.Com. 

M.Com. 
M.Com. 

M.Com. 
M.Com. 

M.Com. 
M.Com. 
M.Com. 

M.Com. 
M.Com. 

M.Sc Bio Technology I Year 

Caste 

ST 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

ST 

ST 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

ST 

ST 

SC 

SC 

SC 

ST 

ST 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SO 

SC 

ST 

ST 

SC 

S 

SC 

ST 

ST 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

ST 

SC 

previous Year 

persentage 

84.72% 

70.73% 

68.50% 

78.03% 
71.60% 

72.20% 
72.20% 
74.50% 

64.50% 

89.30% 

76% 

68.41% 

75.83% 
83.20% 
75.05% 

72% 

75.00% 

66.60% 

79.85 
71% 

76% 

76.50% 

71.60% 
81.10% 

71.86% 

91.80% 

89.72% 

90.30% 

82.38% 
82.97% 

77.67% 
70.10% 

84.47% 

74.95% 

84.87% 

80.10% 

86.43% 
80.33% 

63.71% 

80.97% 

83.50% 

65.60% 

83.25%| 

Mobile No 

9663112961 

9620963295 

6362548388 

9019857719 
8660531607 
8792419155 
7026929006 

6362421099 

8495986187 
9620156279 

9353130669 
808144377 

7411234260 

9019759507 

8088309128 

9535943394 
8431356837 

6360252703 
9910909548 
9110662167 
9036980892 
9108554030 

8217565779 
7483166450 
8310595844 
9620763848 

7975067578 
9353912687 

8296734178 
6360321466 
9113061750 

8310015662 
7337884869 

6363417896 

9019429513 
9019548726 
9353086451 
7204890019 
8951248659 
8884097391 
9663501039 
88804446974 

2a249329 



44 

45 Ashwini.G. 
46 

47 

48 

40 

50 

51 

56 

57 

58 

Kalpana.B. 

59 

52 Shruthi 

60 

Bhagya Bal 

53 Nisarga Naik 

61 

Rajeshwari.N. 

54 Gayithri Devi.S. 
55 Akshatha 

62 

Anusha.V. 

Manjula.P.T. 
D. Umamaheshwari 

Soumya.G. 

Kavitha 

Monica.N. 

Umadevi. M. 
Gouthami.C.S. 
Akshata.S. Patil 

H.M. Radhika 
C. Sumabindu 

63 Usha Rohini.B. 

Gu San�ee tha 

M.Sc Botony | Year 
M.Sc Botony I Year 
M.Sc Botony I Year 
M.Sc Botony | Year 
M.Sc Chemistry I Year 

M.Sc Chemistry| Year 
M.Sc Chemistry I Year 
M.Sc Chemistry I Year 
M.Sc Ind Chemistry I Year 
M.Sc Ind Chemistry | Year 
M.Sc Mathematics | Year 

M.Sc Mathematics | Year 
M.Sc Mathematics I Year 
M.SC Mathematics I Year 

M.SC Mathematics I Year 

M.Sc Zoology I Year 
M.Sc Zoology I Year 
M.Sc Zoology I Year 
M.Sc Zoology I Year 

Physical Education 
MCA E year 

ST 

ST 

SC 

ST 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

ST 

SC 

SC 

ST 

ST 

SC 

ST 

SC 

SC 

ST 

ST 

79.10%| 
73.30% 

76.62% 

83.06% 

75.62% 

82.80% 

69% 

72.41% 

75.54% 
74.40% 

83.40% 

82.67% 

83.10% 

76.90% 

84.10% 

84.50% 
88.95% 

79.01% 

77.78% 

73.70% 

13.6\y 

9611160208 

7975740205 

6363998482 

6363599711 

7483592995 

9731981811 

8722607372 

6360222465 

9019520262 

7259310383 
8217899694 

8310411893 

7483357694 
9113513946 

8494802898 

6361007263 

8147412075 

8088827958 

9535300763 
9591983026 

724214S332 

Ratsaotd 
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